
2010 Season2010 Season2010 Season
Week Starting City Current Tournament Name Surface Draw Prize Money Total Financial Commitment**Week Starting City Current Tournament Name Surface Draw Prize Money Total Financial Commitment

H 32 $1,024,000 $1,110,250Qatar ExxonMobil Open Doha#Jan 4 H 32 $1,024,000 $1,110,250
H 32 $398,250 $450,000

Qatar ExxonMobil Open 
Aircel Chennai Open 

Doha#
Chennai

Jan 4
H 32 $398,250 $450,000
H 32 $372,500 $424,250

Aircel Chennai Open 
Brisbane International

Chennai
Brisbane^ H 32 $372,500 $424,250

H 28 $372,500 $424,250
Brisbane International
Medibank International

Brisbane
Sydney#Jan 11 H 28 $372,500 $424,250

H 28 $355,500 $407,250Auckland#
Medibank International
Heineken Open

Sydney#Jan 11
$ , $ ,

       Melbourne Australian Open* H 128
p

Jan 18 p
Jan 25

CL 32 $398,250 $450,000Movistar Open SantiagoFeb 1
IH 32 € 398,250 € 450,000PBZ Zagreb Indoors Zagreb 

Johannesburg SA Tennis Open H 32 $442,500 $500,000
CL 32 $442,500 $500,000Brasil Open Costa do Sauipe Feb 8
IH 32 € 1,150,000 € 1,445,000

 32 $ 3 000 $600 000
ABN AMRO World Tennis Tournament 
S  O  S   

Rotterdam 
IH 32 $531,000 $600,000
IH 28 € 512 750 € 576 000

SAP Open 
O  13 

San Jose 
M ill  F b 15 IH 28 € 512,750 € 576,000

IH 32 $1 100 000 $1 226 500R i  M  K  Ch i hi  
Open 13 

M hi  
Marseille Feb 15

IH 32 $1,100,000 $1,226,500
CL 32 $475 300 $544 300

Regions Morgan Keegan Championships Memphis 
B  Ai  C  T l  CL 32 $475,300 $544,300

CL 32 $955 000 $1 081 500Abierto Mexicano Telcel 
Buenos Aires 
Acapulco#

Copa Telmex 
Feb 22 CL 32 $955,000 $1,081,500

H 32 $1 619 500 $2 233 000Dubai# Barclays Dubai Tennis Championships 
Abierto Mexicano Telcel Acapulco#Feb 22

H 32 $1,619,500 $2,233,000
H 32 $442 500 $500 000

Dubai# Barclays Dubai Tennis Championships 
Delray Beach International Tennis Championships Delray Beach H 32 $442,500 $500,000Delray Beach International Tennis Championships 
Davis Cup First Round*

Delray Beach 
Mar 1

Indian Wells^^^ BNP Paribas Open H 96 $3 645 000 $4 500 000
Davis Cup First Round*

Mar 8
Mar 1

Indian Wells^^^ BNP Paribas Open H 96 $3,645,000 $4,500,000Mar 8
Mar 15

Miami^^ Sony Ericsson Open H 96 $3 645 000 $4 500 000Mar 22
Mar 15

Miami^^ Sony Ericsson Open H 96 $3,645,000 $4,500,000Mar 22
Mar 29

CL 28 $442,500 $500,000Houston US Men’s Clay Court ChampionshipApr 5
Mar 29

CL 28 $442,500 $500,000
Casablanca Grand Prix Hassan II CL 28 $398,250 € 450,000
Houston US Men s Clay Court ChampionshipApr 5
Casablanca Grand Prix Hassan II CL 28 $398,250 € 450,000

CL 56 € 2,227,500 € 2,543,750Monte-Carlo Rolex MastersMonte-Carlo^ Apr 12 CL 56 € 2,227,500 € 2,543,750
CL 56 € 1,550,000 € 1,995,000

Monte Carlo Rolex Masters
Barcelona 
Monte Carlo  

Barcelona Open Banco Sabadell
Apr 12
Apr 19 CL 56 € 1,550,000 € 1,995,000

CL 56 € 2,227,500 € 2,750,000Internazionali BNL d’Italia Rome^
Barcelona Barcelona Open Banco Sabadell

Apr 26
Apr 19

, , , ,
CL 28 € 398,250 € 450,000Estoril Estoril Open 

p
May 3

CL 28 € 373,200 € 424,950
p

Serbia OpenBelgrade
y

CL 32 € 398,250 € 450,000BMW Open 
p

Munich^ 
g

CL 56 € 2,835,000 € 3,700,000Mutua Madrileña Madrid Open Madrid^ May 10
CL 28 € 398,250 € 450,000Open de Nice Côte d’AzurNice^#May 17
CL 8 teamsDüsseldorf^# ARAG ATP World Team Championship 

       Paris Roland Garros* CL 128May 24

G 32 € 663 750 € 750 000G  W b  O  H ll  J  7
May 31

G 32 € 663,750 € 750,000
L d AEGON Ch i hi G 56 € 627 700 € 713 950

Gerry Weber Open Halle Jun 7
London AEGON Championships G 56 € 627,700 € 713,950

G 28 € 398 250 € 450 000O di  O  ’ H t b h^#J  14 G 28 € 398,250 € 450,000
G 32 € 405 000 € 456 750

Ordina Open 
AEGON InternationalEastbourne^#

’s-Hertogenbosch^#Jun 14
G 32 € 405,000 € 456,750

       London                       Wimbledon* G 128
AEGON InternationalEastbourne^#

Jun 21       London                       Wimbledon* G 128
Jun 28
Jun 21

G 32 $442 500 $500 000Campbell’s Hall of Fame Tennis Championships Newport Jul 5
Jun 28

G 32 $442,500 $500,000Campbell’s Hall of Fame Tennis Championships 
Davis Cup Quarterfinal*

Newport Jul 5

CL 28 € 398 250 € 450 000SkiStar Swedish Open 
Davis Cup Quarterfinal*

Båstad Jul 12 CL 28 € 398,250 € 450,000
CL 28 € 398 250 € 450 000MercedesCup 

SkiStar Swedish Open Båstad 
Stuttgart 

Jul 12
CL 28 € 398,250 € 450,000
CL 48 € 1,000,000 € 1,115,000

MercedesCup 
International German Open Hamburg

Stuttgart 
Hamburg Jul 19 CL 48 € 1,000,000 € 1,115,000

H 28 $619,500 $700,000LA Tennis Open presented by Farmer's Insurance 
International German Open Hamburg

Los Angeles
Hamburg 

Jul 26
Jul 19

H 28 $619,500 $700,000
CL 32 € 398,250 € 450,000

LA Tennis Open presented by Farmer s Insurance Los Angeles
Allianz Suisse Open Gstaad Gstaad^ 

Jul 26
CL 32 € 398,250 € 450,000
CL 28 € 398,250 € 450,000Studena Croatia Open Umag 

Allianz Suisse Open Gstaad Gstaad  
Umag CL 28 € 398,250 € 450,000

H 48 $1,165,500 $1,402,000Legg Mason Tennis Classic 
Studena Croatia Open Umag Umag 

Washington D.C.^Aug 2 H 48 $1,165,500 $1,402,000
H 56 $2,430,000 $3,000,000

Legg Mason Tennis Classic 
Rogers CupToronto

Washington D.C.Aug 2
Aug 9 56 $ , 30,000 $3,000,000

H 56 $2,430,000 $3,000,000Western & Southern Financial Group Masters Cincinnati ^
g C p

Aug 16
g 9

$ , , $ , ,
H 48 $663,750 $750,000

p
Pilot Pen Tennis New Haven^#

g
Aug 23 $ $

       New York                    US Open* H 128
g

Aug 30 p
Sep 6

g

Davis Cup Semifinal*Sep 13
IH 28 € 398,250 € 450,000Open de Moselle Metz Sep 20
CL 28 € 368,450 € 420,200

$ $
Bucharest BCR Open Romania 

IH 28 $850,000 $947,750
IH 28 $551 000 $608 500

Kuala Lumpur
PTT Th il d O  
Proton Malaysian Open

B k k 
Sep 27

IH 28 $551,000 $608,500
H 32 $2 100 000 $3 336 500

PTT Thailand Open 
Chi  O  B iji  

Bangkok 
O t 4 H 32 $2,100,000 $3,336,500

H 32 $1 100 000 $1 226 500R k t  J  O
China Open Beijing 

T k  
Oct 4

H 32 $1,100,000 $1,226,500
H 56 $3 240 000 $5 250 000

Rakuten Japan Open
Shanghai ATP Masters 1000  Presented by RolexShanghai^

Tokyo 
Oct 11 H 56 $3,240,000 $5,250,000

IH 28 € 531 000 € 600 000
Shanghai ATP Masters 1000, Presented by Rolex
If Stockholm Open 

Shanghai^
Stockholm 

Oct 11
Oct 18 IH 28 € 531,000 € 600,000

IH 28 $1 000 000 $1 080 500Kremlin Cup 
If Stockholm Open 

Moscow 
Stockholm Oct 18

IH 28 $1,000,000 $1,080,500
IH 28 € 575 250 € 650 000

Kremlin Cup 
Lyon Grand Prix de Tennis de Lyon 
Moscow 

Oct 25 IH 28 € 575,250 € 650,000
IH 32 € 575 250 € 650 000Bank Austria Tennis Trophy

Lyon Grand Prix de Tennis de Lyon 
Vienna 

Oct 25
IH 32 € 575,250 € 650,000
IH 28 $663 750 $750 000

Bank Austria Tennis TrophyVienna 
St  Petersburg^ St  Petersburg Open IH 28 $663,750 $750,000

IH 32 € 1 225 000 € 1 755 000Davidoff Swiss Indoors Basel Basel 
St. Petersburg^ St. Petersburg Open 

Nov 1 IH 32 € 1,225,000 € 1,755,000
IH 32 € 1,357,000 € 2,019,000Valencia Open 500

Davidoff Swiss Indoors Basel Basel 
Valencia^ 

Nov 1
IH 32 € 1,357,000 € 2,019,000
IH 48 € 2,227,500 € 2,750,000BNP Paribas Masters 

Valencia Open 500Valencia^ 
Paris^ Nov 8 IH 48 € 2,227,500 € 2,750,000
London^                        Barclays ATP World Tour Finals IH players/ teams

BNP Paribas Masters Paris^ 
Nov 22
Nov 8

London^                        Barclays ATP World Tour Finals IH players/ teams
Davis Cup Final*

Nov 22
Nov 29 Davis Cup FinalNov 29

ATP World Tour Masters 1000 ATP World Tour 500 ATP World Tour 250ATP World Tour Masters 1000 ATP World Tour 500 ATP World Tour 250

Barclays ATP World Tour Finals Grand Slams Davis CupBarclays ATP World Tour Finals Grand Slams Davis Cup

* Grand Slams and Davis Cup are not ATP events.  Grand Slams and Davis Cup are not ATP events.  
** Total Financial Commitment is the tournament’s investment in the event including ATP sanction and marketing fees, onsite prize money and bonus pool contributions.    Total Financial Commitment is the tournament s investment in the event including ATP sanction and marketing fees, onsite prize money and bonus pool contributions.    

^Sunday start ^^Wednesday start ^^^Thursday start #Saturday finalSunday start Wednesday start Thursday start #Saturday final



PROVISIONALPROVISIONAL

2011 Season2011 Season2011 Season
Week Starting City Current Tournament Name Surface Week Starting City Current Tournament Name Surface 

H Qatar ExxonMobil Open DohaJan 3 H 
H 

Qatar ExxonMobil Open 
Aircel Chennai Open 

Doha
Chennai

Jan 3
H 
H 

Aircel Chennai Open 
Brisbane International

Chennai
Brisbane H 

H 
Brisbane International
Medibank InternationalSydney

Brisbane
Jan 10 H 

H 
Medibank International
Heineken Open

Sydney
Auckland

Jan 10

       Melbourne Australian Open* H 
p

Jan 17 p
Jan 24

CL Movistar Open Santiago Jan 31
IH PBZ Zagreb Indoors Zagreb 

Johannesburg SA Tennis Open H
CL Brasil Open Costa do Sauipe Feb 7
IH 

 
ABN AMRO World Tennis Tournament 
S  O  

Rotterdam 
S   IH 

IH 
SAP Open 
O  13 

San Jose 
M ill  F b 14 IH 

IH 
Open 13 
R i  M  K  Ch i hi  M hi  

Marseille Feb 14
IH 
CL 

Regions Morgan Keegan Championships 
C  T l  

Memphis 
B  Ai  CL 

CL Abierto Mexicano Telcel 
Copa Telmex Buenos Aires 

AcapulcoFeb 21 CL 
H 

Abierto Mexicano Telcel 
Barclays Dubai Tennis Championships 

Acapulco
Dubai 

Feb 21
H 
H 

Barclays Dubai Tennis Championships 
Delray Beach International Tennis Championships Delray Beach 

Dubai 
H Delray Beach International Tennis Championships 

Davis Cup First Round*
Delray Beach 

Feb 28
Mar 7 Indian Wells BNP Paribas Open H

Davis Cup First Round*Feb 28
Mar 7 Indian Wells BNP Paribas Open H
Mar 14Mar 14
Mar 21 Miami Sony Ericsson Open HMar 21 Miami Sony Ericsson Open H
Mar 28Mar 28

CL US Men’s Clay Court ChampionshipHouston Apr 4 CL 
Casablanca Grand Prix Hassan II CL

US Men s Clay Court ChampionshipHouston Apr 4
Casablanca Grand Prix Hassan II CL

 TBDWarsaw  
CL Monte-Carlo Rolex Masters

TBD
Monte-Carlo 
Warsaw

Apr 11 CL 
CL 

Monte Carlo Rolex Masters
Open Sabadell Atlantico

Monte Carlo 
Barcelona 

Apr 11
Apr 18

CL 
p

Estoril Open Estoril 
p

Apr 25
CL Serbia Open

p
Belgrade

p

CL Munich 
p

BMW Open 
g

CL Mutua Madrileña Madrid Open May 2 Madrid 
CL Internazionali BNL d’Italia Rome May 9
CL Open de Nice Cote d’AzurNiceMay 16
CL ARAG ATP World Tour ChampionshipDüsseldorf

       Paris Roland Garros* CL May 23
M  30

G G  W b  O  J  6 H ll  
May 30

G 
L d AEGON Ch i hi G 

Gerry Weber Open Jun 6 Halle 
London AEGON Championships G 

G Ordina Open ’s HertogenboschJun 13 G 
G 

Ordina Open 
AEGON International

’s-Hertogenbosch
Eastbourne

Jun 13
G 

       London                       Wimbledon* G 
AEGON InternationalEastbourne

Jun 20       London                       Wimbledon* G Jun 20
Jun 27

GNewport Campbell’s Hall of Fame Tennis Championships Jul 4
Jun 27

GNewport Campbell s Hall of Fame Tennis Championships 
Davis Cup Quarterfinal*

Jul 4

CL Catella Swedish Open 
Davis Cup Quarterfinal*

Båstad Jul 11 CL 
CL MercedesCup 

Catella Swedish Open 
Stuttgart 
Båstad Jul 11

CL 
CL Internatiional German Open

MercedesCup 
Hamburg 
Stuttgart 

Jul 18 CL 
H

Internatiional German Open
LA Tennis Open

Hamburg 
Los Angeles

Jul 18
Jul 25 H

CL Allianz Suisse Open Gstaad Gstaad 
LA Tennis OpenLos AngelesJul 25

CL 
CL 

Allianz Suisse Open Gstaad Gstaad 
Umag ATP Studena Croatia Open Umag CL 

H Legg Mason Tennis Classic 
Umag ATP Studena Croatia Open Umag 
Washington D.C.Aug 1

H 
gg C

Rogers CupMontreal
g Cg

Aug 8
H Western & Southern Financial Group Masters 

g p
Cincinnati 

g
Aug 15

H New Haven Pilot Pen Tennis 
p

Aug 22
g

       New York                    US Open* H
g

Aug 29
Sep 5

Davis Cup Semifinal*Sep 12
IH Open de Moselle Metz Sep 19
CL 
IH M l i  O  K l  L

BCR Open Romania 
K l  L
Bucharest 

S  26 IH 
IH B k k PTT Th il d O  

Malaysian Open, Kuala LumpurKuala LumpurSep 26
IH 
H Chi  O  

Bangkok PTT Thailand Open 
B iji  O t 3 H 

H 
China Open 
Rakuten Japan Open 

Beijing 
Tokyo 

Oct 3
H 
H

Rakuten Japan Open 
Shanghai ATP Masters 1000  Presented by RolexShanghai

Tokyo 
Oct 10 H

IH 
Shanghai ATP Masters 1000, Presented by Rolex
If Stockholm Open Stockholm 

ShanghaiOct 10
Oct 17 IH 

IH 
If Stockholm Open 
Kremlin Cup Moscow 

Stockholm Oct 17
IH 
IH Grand Prix de Tennis de Lyon 

Kremlin Cup Moscow 
Lyon Oct 24 IH 

IH 
Grand Prix de Tennis de Lyon 
Bank Austria Tennis TrophyVienna 

Lyon Oct 24
IH 
IH St  Petersburg Open 

Bank Austria Tennis TrophyVienna 
St  Petersburg IH 

IH 
St. Petersburg Open 
Davidoff Swiss Indoors Basel 

St. Petersburg 
Basel Oct 31 IH 

IH Open de Tenis Comunidad Valenciana 
Davidoff Swiss Indoors Basel Basel 

Valencia 
Oct 31

IH 
IH 

Open de Tenis Comunidad Valenciana 
BNP Paribas Masters 

Valencia 
Paris Nov 7 IH 
London                        Barclays ATP World Tour Finals IH 

BNP Paribas Masters Paris Nov 7
Nov 20 London                        Barclays ATP World Tour Finals IH 

Davis Cup Final*
Nov 20
Nov 28 Davis Cup FinalNov 28

ATP World Tour Masters 1000 ATP World Tour 500 ATP World Tour 250

Barclays ATP World Tour Finals Grand Slams Davis Cupy p

*Grand Slams and Davis Cup are not ATP events.                p


